
10/11/2020 to 10/17/2020
Bernhardt, David L

Tuesday, October 13, 2020

Depart Residence en route to Walter Reed
Tue 10/13/2020 7:30 AM

 

Walter Reed
Tue 10/13/2020 8:00 AM - 11:00 AM

 

Thursday, October 15, 2020

No Travel/No late appointments
Thu 10/15/2020 (All day)

Daily Check In
Thu 10/15/2020 9:00 AM - 9:30 AM 

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Rees, Gareth C
Required Attendees: Zerzan, Gregory P <gregory.zerzan@sol.doi.gov>; Jorjani, Daniel H
<daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S <katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>; Renkes, Gregg D
<gregg_renkes@ios.doi.gov>; Rojewski, Cole J <cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>; Eisenman, Theresa M
<theresa_eisenman@ios.doi.gov>; Tahsuda, John <john_tahsuda@ios.doi.gov>; Weaver, Kiel P
<kiel_weaver@ios.doi.gov>; Cason, James E <james_cason@ios.doi.gov>; Willens, Todd D
<todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; Bockmier, John M <john_bockmier@ios.doi.gov>; Williams, Timothy G
<timothy_williams@ios.doi.gov>; Goodwin, Nicholas R <nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>; Small, Jeffrey D
<jeffrey_small@ios.doi.gov>; Vander Voort, Faith C <faith_vandervoort@ios.doi.gov>; Lawkowski, Gary M
<gary_lawkowski@ios.doi.gov>; Laudner, Charles A <charles_laudner@nps.gov>; Everson, Margaret E
<margaret_e_everson@nps.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Gulac, Catherine D <Catherine_Gulac@ios.doi.gov>;

 
1-  Code 
 
Leader Code  

External Video
Thu 10/15/2020 10:00 AM - 10:30 AM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Bernhardt, David L < gov>; Clark, Jeffrey B
<jeffrey_clark@ios.doi.gov>; Small, Jeffrey D <jeffrey_small@ios.doi.gov>; Goodwin, Nicholas R
<nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>;

 

Biweekly Staff Meeting
Thu 10/15/2020 11:00 AM - 11:30 AM 

(b) (5) (b) (5)

(b) (5)

(b) (6)



Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Rees, Gareth C
Required Attendees: Renkes, Gregg D <gregg_renkes@ios.doi.gov>; Clark, Jeffrey B <jeffrey_clark@ios.doi.gov>;

 

Staff Meeting
Thu 10/15/2020 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Lawkowski, Gary M <gary_lawkowski@ios.doi.gov>;

Staff Meeting
Thu 10/15/2020 1:00 PM - 1:30 PM

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Cruickshank, Walter <walter.cruickshank@boem.gov>; Lawkowski, Gary M
<gary_lawkowski@ios.doi.gov>;

Staff Meeting
Thu 10/15/2020 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

Location: 5160
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Everson, Margaret E <margaret_e_everson@nps.gov>; Tanner, John R
<john_tanner@ios.doi.gov>; Wallace, George R <george_wallace@ios.doi.gov>; Caldwell, Michael A
<Mike_Caldwell@nps.gov>; Benge, Shawn T <Shawn_Benge@nps.gov>; Bowron, Jessica
<Jessica_Bowron@nps.gov>; Bloodsworth, Brian <Brian_Bloodsworth@fws.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Piller, Isaac H <isaac_piller@ios.doi.gov>;

 
________________________________________________________________________________

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting
Learn more about Teams | Meeting options
________________________________________________________________________________

Staff Meeting
Thu 10/15/2020 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Location: Secretary's Conference Room 5160
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Everson, Margaret E <margaret_e_everson@nps.gov>; Rojewski, Cole J
<cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>; Vander Voort, Faith C <faith_vandervoort@ios.doi.gov>; Bloodsworth, Brian
<Brian_Bloodsworth@fws.gov>; Cameron, Scott J <scott_cameron@ios.doi.gov>; de la Vega, Scott A
<scott.delavega@sol.doi.gov>; Guertin, Stephen <Stephen_Guertin@fws.gov>; Jorjani, Daniel H
<daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>; Mills, Katie E <katie_mills@ios.doi.gov>; Relat, Hubbel R <hubbel.relat@sol.doi.gov>;
Small, Jeffrey D <jeffrey_small@ios.doi.gov>; Sweeney, Tara M <tara_sweeney@ios.doi.gov>; Wilson, Judith
<Judith.Wilson@bia.gov>; Benge, Shawn T <Shawn_Benge@nps.gov>; Hammond, Casey B
<casey_hammond@ios.doi.gov>; Kaster, Amanda E <akaster@blm.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S
<katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>; Nedd, Michael D <mnedd@blm.gov>; Wallace, George R
<george_wallace@ios.doi.gov>; Willens, Todd D <todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; Spano, Rosemarie L
<rspano@blm.gov>; Henning, Stephanie H <stephanie.henning@bia.gov>; Tanner, John R
<john_tanner@ios.doi.gov>; Bockmier, John M <john_bockmier@ios.doi.gov>; Irish, Tony C
<Tony.Irish@sol.doi.gov>; Murphy, Timothy E <Timothy.Murphy@sol.doi.gov>; Gottry, Heather C
<heather.gottry@sol.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Hambleton, Ryan M <ryan_hambleton@ios.doi.gov>; Boulton, Caroline H
<caroline_boulton@ios.doi.gov>; Piller, Isaac H <isaac_piller@ios.doi.gov>; Dove, William
<William_Dove@fws.gov>; Spadafore, Martha <martha_spadafore@fws.gov>;



Join Microsoft Teams Meeting

Learn more about Teams | Meeting options

Friday, October 16, 2020

Daily Check In
Fri 10/16/2020 9:00 AM - 9:30 AM 

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Rees, Gareth C
Required Attendees: Zerzan, Gregory P <gregory.zerzan@sol.doi.gov>; Jorjani, Daniel H
<daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S <katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>; Renkes, Gregg D
<gregg_renkes@ios.doi.gov>; Rojewski, Cole J <cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>; Eisenman, Theresa M
<theresa_eisenman@ios.doi.gov>; Tahsuda, John <john_tahsuda@ios.doi.gov>; Weaver, Kiel P
<kiel_weaver@ios.doi.gov>; Cason, James E <james_cason@ios.doi.gov>; Willens, Todd D
<todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; Bockmier, John M <john_bockmier@ios.doi.gov>; Williams, Timothy G
<timothy_williams@ios.doi.gov>; Goodwin, Nicholas R <nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>; Small, Jeffrey D
<jeffrey_small@ios.doi.gov>; Vander Voort, Faith C <faith_vandervoort@ios.doi.gov>; Lawkowski, Gary M
<gary_lawkowski@ios.doi.gov>; Laudner, Charles A <charles_laudner@nps.gov>; Everson, Margaret E
<margaret_e_everson@nps.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Gulac, Catherine D <Catherine_Gulac@ios.doi.gov>;

 
1-  Code 
 
Leader Code  

Weekly Meeting with Ethics
Fri 10/16/2020 10:00 AM - 10:30 AM 

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Rees, Gareth C
Required Attendees: Caminiti, Mariagrazia <Marigrace.Caminiti@sol.doi.gov>; Jorjani, Daniel H
<daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>; Willens, Todd D <todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; Gottry, Heather C
<heather.gottry@sol.doi.gov>;

 

Staff Meeting
Fri 10/16/2020 10:30 AM - 11:00 AM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Budd-Falen, Karen J <karen.budd-falen@sol.doi.gov>;

________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________

(b) (5) (b) (5)

(b) (5)



Bi Weekly Staff Meeting
Fri 10/16/2020 11:00 AM - 11:30 AM 

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Rees, Gareth C
Required Attendees: Bernhardt, David L < gov>; Greenblatt, Mark L
<mark_greenblatt@doioig.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Edwards, Karen P <karen_edwards@doioig.gov>; Jorjani, Daniel H
<daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S <katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>; Brzymialkiewicz, Caryl
N <caryl_brzymialkiewicz@doioig.gov>;

 

Staff Meeting
Fri 10/16/2020 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Bernhardt, David L < gov>; Greenblatt, Mark L
<mark_greenblatt@doioig.gov>; Jorjani, Daniel H <daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>; Elliott, Matthew T
<matthew_elliott@doioig.gov>; Raviv, Deborah A <deborah_raviv@doioig.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Edwards, Karen P <karen_edwards@doioig.gov>; Caminiti, Mariagrazia
<marigrace.caminiti@sol.doi.gov>;

 

Staff Meeting
Fri 10/16/2020 1:00 PM - 1:45 PM

Location: 5160
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Wallace, George R <george_wallace@ios.doi.gov>; Everson, Margaret E
<margaret_e_everson@nps.gov>; Souza, Paul <Paul_Souza@fws.gov>; Burman, Brenda W <BBurman@usbr.gov>;
Zerzan, Gregory P <gregory.zerzan@sol.doi.gov>; Petty, Timothy R <timothy_petty@ios.doi.gov>; Arroyo, Bryan
<bryan_arroyo@fws.gov>; Frazer, Gary D <Gary_Frazer@fws.gov>; Dove, William <William_Dove@fws.gov>;
Budd-Falen, Karen J <karen.budd-falen@sol.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Getto, Leila S <leila_getto@ios.doi.gov>; Piller, Isaac H <isaac_piller@ios.doi.gov>; Wenger,
Lance C <Lance.Wenger@sol.doi.gov>; Davis, Nicholas E <nicholas_davis@ios.doi.gov>;

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting

Learn more about Teams | Meeting options

Staff Meeting
Fri 10/16/2020 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Renkes, Gregg D <gregg_renkes@ios.doi.gov>; Everson, Margaret E
<margaret_e_everson@nps.gov>;

Staff Meeting
Fri 10/16/2020 2:30 PM - 3:00 PM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Hebert, Samantha T <samantha_hebert@ios.doi.gov>; Willens, Todd D
<todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; Davis, Nicholas E <nicholas_davis@ios.doi.gov>;

________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________

(b) (6)

(b) (6)



Staff Meeting
Fri 10/16/2020 3:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Davis, Natalie D <natalie_davis@ios.doi.gov>; Cason, James E <james_cason@ios.doi.gov>;
Lawkowski, Gary M <gary_lawkowski@ios.doi.gov>;

Saturday, October 17, 2020

Depart Residence en route to White House
Sat 10/17/2020 12:30 PM

External/Intergovernmental Event
Sat 10/17/2020 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Location: White House

Personal Virtual Event
Sat 10/17/2020 8:30 PM - 9:30 PM

Date Time: Oct 12, 2020 05:30 PM Pacific Time (US and Canada) 
Topic: Doug LaMalfa fundraiser with David Bernhardt
 
Join from a PC, Mac, iPad, iPhone or Android device:
 
     Please click this URL to join. 

 
    Note: This link should not be shared with others; it is unique to you.
    Passcode: 

(b) (5)

(b) (5)




